Danish National Championship

(National Championship)

Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
03 Sep 2017, Mares 4-6 years

Position Horse Score
1st Name: MISS DIOR 41.33
NWA
Colour: Bay

2nd

3rd

4th

Owner: OLE LARSEN
Breeder: OLE
LARSEN

Name: DIXIE ISA 40.83
Colour: Grey

Owner:

INTERNATIONAL

SPORTS ARABIANS

Breeder:

INTERNTIONAL

SPORTS ARABIANS

Name: MADELEINE 40.17
Colour: Chestnut

Owner: ANNE BONDE

Breeder: CAUTZAR

ARABIANS

Name: ALIYAH BINT 39
DE MARC AL

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: ANJA

LINDING

Breeder: ANJA

LINDING

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

9.50 9.00 9.50
9.50 9.00 9.00

E%

B&T 8.00 8.00 8.50
6.00 5.50 6.00

9.00 8.50 9.00

9.00 8.50 9.00
8.50 8.50 8.50

E%

B&T 8.00 8.00 8.00
6.00 6.00 6.00

9.50 9.50 9.50

8.50 9.00 8.50
8.50 8.50 8.50
&T 8.00 8.00 8.00
5.50 5.50 6.00
9.50 9.00 9.50

8.00 8.00 8.50
7.50 8.00 8.00
7.50 8.00 8.00
5.50 5.50 6.00
9.00 9.50 10.00



Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE
P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
03 Sep 2017, Mares 7-10 years

Position Horse Score
1st Name: LOTHARA 41.17
BEZ

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Colour: Grey

Owner: METTE BAK
Breeder: RAGNVALD
HOGSTAD

Name: WAKHIDA 41
Colour: Chestnut

Owner: FAM.

HUSTED

Breeder: FAM.

HUSTED

Name: ANNA NICOLE 40.83
NWA

Colour:

Owner: OLE LARSEN

Breeder: OLE

LARSEN

Name: ALTA 40.33
Colour: Chestnut

Owner: EMILIE

HANNECKE

Breeder: SK JANOW

PODLASKI

Name: BESS-LAKIA 39.83
Colour: Chestnut

Owner: SHAFI STUD

Breeder:

BESSEWACHT

ARABIANS

Detail

9.50
9.50
B&T 8.00

)

Ilgﬁi

E 10.00 8.50 9.00
9.50 8.50 9.00
8.00 7.50 8.00
6.00 6.00 6.00
9.00 9.00 9.00

9.00 9.00 9.50
9.00 9.00 9.00

Eﬁ

B&T 8.00 7.50 8.50
5.50 6.00 6.00

9.00 8.50 9.00

9.00 9.00 8.50
8.50 9.00 8.00

E%

B&T 8.00 8.00 8.00
5.50 5.50 6.00

9.00 9.50 9.50

9.00 8.50 9.00
9.00 8.50 8.50

E%

B&T 8.00 8.00 8.00
6.00 5.50 6.00
8.50 8.50 8.50



6th Name: PAGANA
Colour: Bay
Owner: BARAKAH
ARABIANS
Breeder: SK JANOW
PODLASKI

7th Name: JB LITTLE
SWEER SANADIKA
Colour:
Owner: JESPER
BORCH RASMUSSE
Breeder: JESPER
BORH RASMUSSE

8th Name: AARUPGARDS
AMIN A BINT
CHARM
Colour:
Owner: SARAH TERP
Breeder: CAMILLA
ANDERSEN

Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE
P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

39.83

37.67

36.17

Eﬁ

B&T

9.00
9.00
7.50
6.00
9.00

8.50
8.50
7.50
5.50
9.00

8.50
8.50
7.50
6.00
9.50

8.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
8.50

7.50
7.50
7.50
6.00
8.00



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark

03 Sep 2017, Mares 11 years +

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

Judges

Name: DONNA ISA
Colour: Grey

Owner:
INTERNATIONAL
SPORTS ARABIANS
Breeder:
INTERNATIONAL
SPORTS ARABIANS

Name: FE CLASSICA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: FAM.
ELKJAER

Breeder: FAM.
ELKJAER
CHRISTENSEN

Name: GAMEELA EL
KARMDAL

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AL-BAIT
ARABIANS

Breeder: KARMDAL
ARABIANS

Name: ZAWALEEN
Colour:

Owner: PETER BIRCH
Breeder: PETER
BIRCH

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE
P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

Score
42

39.83

36.5

Detail

9.00

Eﬁ

9.00
B&T 8.00
6.00
9.50

9.50
9.50
8.00
6.00
9.00

9.50
9.00
8.50
6.00
9.50

9.00
9.00

Eﬁ

B&T 8.00
5.50

9.00

8.00
8.00
7.50
6.00
9.00

8.50
8.50
8.00
6.00
9.50

8.00 7.50
L 750 70
B&T 7.50 7.50
- 6.00 6.00
T 7s0  soo
No detailed scorecard available

7.50
7.50
7.00
6.00
8.50



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
03 Sep 2017, Stallions 4-6 years
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: D. VAN MARC 40.83
Colour: Bay

Owner: DAVIDSON

ARABIANS

Breeder: DAVIDSON

ARABIANS

Name: CA EVOQUE 40.5
Colour: Chestnut

Owner: SABRINA

JOHANSEN

Breeder: CALBAR

ARABIANS

Name: VALENTINO 39.5
ISA

Colour:

Owner:

INTERNATIONAL

SPORTS ARABIANS

Breeder:

INTERNATIONAL

SPORTS ARABIANS

Name: JUST CLASSIC 39.17
JAMAL

Colour: Bay

Owner: HEIDI

ELKJAER

Breeder: HEIDI

ELKJAER

Detail

9.50 9.00 9.00

Eﬁ

9.00 9.00 9.00
B&T 7.50 8.00 8.00
6.00 6.00 6.00
9.00 8.50 9.00

9.00 9.00 9.00
8.50 9.00 8.50

Eﬁ

B&T 8.00 8.00 8.00
5.50 6.00 6.00

9.00 9.00 9.00

8.50 8.50 8.00
9.00 8.50 8.00

Eﬁ

B&T 7.50 7.50 7.50
6.50 6.00 6.00

9.00 9.00 9.00

8.50 8.50 9.00
8.50 8.50 8.50

Eﬁ

B&T 8.00 8.00 8.00
5.50 5.50 6.00

8.50 8.50 8.00



5th Name: WA ZYNERGI
Colour: Bay
Owner: PIA WANGE
Breeder: PIA WANGE

Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE
P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

37.83

B&T

LEGS

MOVE

8.50
8.00
8.00
6.00
8.00



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
03 Sep 2017, Stallions 11 years +
Position Horse

1st Name: LISSAR
Colour: White
Owner: BARAKAH
ARABIANS
Breeder: SK
MICHALOW

2nd Name: SL CARRERA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: DAVIDSON
ARABIANS
Breeder: J. VAESSEN

3rd Name: ML
KAZAKHSTAN
Colour:

Owner: PATRICIA
HASS PILBORG
Breeder: M L
ARABERSTUTTERI

Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE
P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

Score
41.33

39

39

Detail

9.00

Eﬁ

9.00
B&T 8.00
6.00
9.00

8.50
8.50

Eﬁ

B&T 7.50
6.00

8.50

7.50
7.50

Eﬁ

B&T 8.00
6.00

9.00

9.50
9.00
8.00
6.00
9.00

8.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
8.50

8.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
9.00

9.00
9.00
8.00
6.50
9.00

8.50
8.50
8.00
6.00
8.50

8.00
8.00
8.00
6.50
9.50



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
03 Sep 2017, DSAH Cup Show Klasse & Lunch
Position Horse Score

1st Name: DEMIR 41.17
Colour: Bay
Owner:
Breeder: JEAN
LAURSEN

2nd Name: TU HELIKON 37.5
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: BIRGITTE
HANSEN
Breeder: TURBAN
STUD

Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE
P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

E U
o
~+
2

9.00

Eﬁ

9.00
B&T 8.50
6.00
8.50

9.00
9.00
8.50
6.00
8.50

9.00
9.00
8.00
6.50
9.00

8.00
7.50

Eﬁ

B&T 7.50
6.00
8.00

7.50
8.00
8.00
5.50
8.00

8.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
8.50



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
03 Sep 2017, Champ.: Foals
Position Horse

Gold Name: WALEYAH
Colour: Bay
Owner: HUSTED
ARABIANS
Breeder: HUSTED
ARABIANS

Silver ~ Name: CROWNS
SHALI
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: CROWN
ARABIANS
Breeder: CROWN
ARABIANS

Bronze Name: AWA WAZIIR
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AL WAHA
ARABIANS
Breeder: AL WAHA
ARABIANS

- Name: SADE SH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: SHAFI STUD
Breeder: SHAFI
STUD

Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE
P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

Score
10

Detail

29.00 37.00 29.00
37.00 29.00 37.00
Bronze 34.00 34.00 30.00

29.00 37.00 29.00
37.00 29.00 37.00
Bronze 34.00 34.00 30.00

29.00 37.00 29.00
37.00 29.00 37.00
Bronze 34.00 34.00 30.00

29.00 37.00 29.00
37.00 29.00 37.00
Bronze 34.00 34.00 30.00



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
03 Sep 2017, Champ.: Junior Fillies

Position Horse
Gold Name: BEKANZHA
WZA

Colour: Grey
Owner: METTE
LEVORSEN
Breeder: METTE
LEVORSEN

Silver ~ Name: DONNA LUCIA
NWA
Colour: Bay
Owner: NWA
ARABIANS
Breeder: NWA
ARABIANS

Bronze Name: KI AMRYAH
Colour: Grey
Owner: KIDA
ARABIANS
Breeder: KIDA
ARABIANS

- Name: TINKER
BELLA SH
Colour: Bay
Owner: SHAFI STUD
Breeder: SHAFI
STUD

- Name: MB
MAGNOLIE
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: METTE BAK
Breeder: METTE BAK

- Name: MAGIC
NAHSIBAH NOVA
Colour:

Owner: RASTOX
ARABIANS

Breeder: MARIANNE
LORENZEN

Score
9

Detail

19.00 23.00 23.00
25.00 19.00 25.00
Bronze 23.00 20.00 19.00

19.00 23.00 23.00
25.00 19.00 25.00
Bronze 23.00 20.00 19.00

19.00 23.00 23.00
25.00 19.00 25.00
Bronze 23.00 20.00 19.00

19.00 23.00 23.00
25.00 19.00 25.00
Bronze 23.00 20.00 19.00

19.00 23.00 23.00
25.00 19.00 25.00
23.00 20.00 19.00

19.00 23.00 23.00
25.00 19.00 25.00
Bronze 23.00  20.00 19.00



Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE
P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
03 Sep 2017, Best Handler
Position Horse Score Detail



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
03 Sep 2017, Champ.: Junior Colts

Position Horse Score Detail
LAWRENCE
Colour: Bay 9.00 9.00 4.00
Owner: ASILAH 4.00 10.00 9.00
ARABIANS Bronze 13.00 13.00 10.00
Breeder: ASILAH
ARABIANS
Colour: Bay
Owner: PERNILLE 9.00 9.00 4.00
SMITH 4.00 10.00 9.00
Breeder: NWA Bronze 13.00 13.00 10.00
ARABIANS
Colour: Bay
Oowner: NWA 9.00 9.00 4.00
ARABIANS 4.00 10.00 9.00
Breeder: NWA 13.00 13.00 10.00
ARABIANS
WASEEM

Colour: Chestnut 9.00 9.00 4.00

Owner: JACQUELINE 4.00 10.00 9.00

ANDERSEN Bronze 13.00 13.00 10.00
Breeder: AL WAHA
ARABIANS

© Name: AAY AYAAT 0 AN PP MH_
IBN AJ RAFIQ

Colour: Black 9.00 9.00 4.00

Owner: MERETE
JANNICHE HAAHR
Breeder: MERETE
JANNICHE HAAHR

4.00 10.00 9.00
13.00 13.00 10.00

KHAN

Colour: Grey 9.00 9.00 4.00
Owner: KIDA 4.00 10.00  9.00
ARABIANS

Bronze 13.00 13.00 10.00
Breeder: KIDA

ARABIANS



Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE
P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
03 Sep 2017, Best Groom
Position Horse Score Detail



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
03 Sep 2017, Champ.: Senior

Mares
Position Horse Score
Gold Name: MISS DIOR 7
NWA
Colour: Bay

Owner: OLE LARSEN
Breeder: OLE
LARSEN

Silver ~ Name: LOTHARA 6
BEZ
Colour: Grey
Owner: METTE BAK
Breeder: RAGNVALD
HOGSTAD

Bronze Name: DONNA ISA 4
Colour: Grey
Owner:
INTERNATIONAL
SPORTS ARABIANS
Breeder:
INTERNATIONAL
SPORTS ARABIANS

- Name: WAKHIDA 4
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: FAM.
HUSTED
Breeder: FAM.
HUSTED

- Name: DIXIE ISA 0
Colour: Grey
Owner:
INTERNATIONAL
SPORTS ARABIANS
Breeder:
INTERNTIONAL
SPORTS ARABIANS

- Name: FE CLASSICA 0
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: FAM.
ELKJAER
Breeder: FAM.
ELKJAER
CHRISTENSEN

Detail

38.00 51.00 49.00
47.00 38.00 47.00
Bronze 49.00 49.00 38.00

38.00 51.00 49.00
47.00 38.00 47.00
Bronze 49.00 49.00 38.00

38.00 51.00 49.00
47.00 38.00 47.00
49.00 49.00 38.00

38.00 51.00 49.00
47.00 38.00 47.00
Bronze 49.00 49.00 38.00

38.00 51.00 49.00
47.00 38.00 47.00
Bronze 49.00 49.00 38.00

38.00 51.00 49.00
47.00 38.00 47.00
Bronze 49.00 49.00 38.00



Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE
P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark

03 Sep 2017, Champ.: Senior

Stallions

Position Horse Score

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Judges

Name: D. VAN MARC 10
Colour: Bay

Owner: DAVIDSON

ARABIANS

Breeder: DAVIDSON

ARABIANS

Name: CA EVOQUE 7
Colour: Chestnut

Owner: SABRINA

JOHANSEN

Breeder: CALBAR

ARABIANS

Name: LISSAR 4
Colour: White

Owner: BARAKAH

ARABIANS

Breeder: SK

MICHALOW

Name: SL CARRERA 0
Colour: Chestnut

Owner: DAVIDSON

ARABIANS

Breeder: ). VAESSEN

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE
P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

Detail

58.00 58.00 56.00
59.00 56.00 58.00
Bronze 56.00 59.00 59.00

58.00 58.00 56.00
59.00 56.00 58.00
Bronze 56.00 59.00 59.00

58.00 58.00 56.00
59.00 56.00 58.00
Bronze 56.00 59.00 59.00

58.00 58.00 56.00
59.00 56.00 58.00
Bronze 56.00 59.00 59.00



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
03 Sep 2017, Winner of DSAH CUP
Position Horse Score Detail



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
03 Sep 2017, Best Studfarm
Position Horse Score Detail



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
03 Sep 2017, Best in Show

Position Horse Score
1st Name: MISS DIOR 1
NWA
Colour: Bay

Judges

Owner: OLE LARSEN
Breeder: OLE
LARSEN

Name: DANTAE EL 1
LAWRENCE

Colour: Bay

Owner: ASILAH

ARABIANS

Breeder: ASILAH

ARABIANS

Name: BEKANZHA 1
WZA

Colour: Grey

Owner: METTE

LEVORSEN

Breeder: METTE

LEVORSEN

Name: D. VAN MARC o
Colour: Bay

Owner: DAVIDSON

ARABIANS

Breeder: DAVIDSON

ARABIANS

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE
P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

Detail

38.00 9.00 23.00

9.00 23.00

9.00 23.00

A.N. P.P. M.H.

38.00 9.00 23.00
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	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges
	Judges


